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Sr. 
No. 

7 

3 

8. 

9. 

1. 

2 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

sNo3113187 

Name 

kurnksletra luiticrsilu, £urnkshetra 
(Lstabished by tho Stato Leaislaturc Act Xl of 1955) 

(AGrado, NAAG AGredited) 

Fathers N.me Shn RAJENDRA PRASAD SHUKLA 
Mother' Name:Smt. SUSHMA SHUKLA 

PRASHANT SHUKLA 

LNO1 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
Subject 

LN02 LAW OF BANKING & NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS 
LNO3 LAW OF INDUST.& 

LN04 INSURANCE LAW 
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 

RESULT-Cum-DETAIL ED MARKS CARD 
LL.M. PART -II EXAM MAY, 2023 

LNOS LEGAL REGULATION OF 
ECO. ENTERPRISES 

LNO6 DISSERTATION 

TOTAL 
MARKS OR LLM-I 
Grand Total 

VURUKSHETRA 
Cteked by 1 

Date of Is50e 

DATED NOV 2l, 2023 

DETAIL OF MARKS 

22/no24 

54 

I8 DEC Omy 

52 

58 

64 

68 

84 

Rogn No 

Marks 
Obtained 

0380 
0348 
0728 

050 

2246233 

050 

Minimum 
Pass Marks 

050 

050 

000166 

|0s0 

Os0 

20-DE-216 

7619657 

RESULT PASSED & HAS OBTAINED SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT MARKS 

0300 
0300* 

0600 

Maximum 
Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

0600 
0600 
1200 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


